CPCI385
Universal Timer/Counter for CompactPCI
The CPCI385 Universal Timer/Counter CompactPCI card is an ideal solution for automated test and
measurement applications. The CPCI385 features two timer/counter inputs. Both inputs have an
coaxial connector for the input range of +/- 10 V and high-voltage pins for the input range of +/- 300
V. The coupling of the inputs is either AC or DC. The CPCI385 provides 6 measurement functions:
frequency, high-time, low-time, period, counter and phase measurements.
This CompactPCI card is availabe in a 3U and a 6U form factor.

PCI9050 PCI Bus Target Interface Chip by
PLX Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
 * CPCI385/T01  (3U) Universal timer/counter
CompactPCI Card, 100 MHz timebase
 * CPCI385/T02  (3U) Universal timer/counter
CompactPCI Card, 250 MHz timebase
 * CPCI4385T01  (6U) Universal
timer/counter CompactPCI Card, 100 MHz
timebase
 * CPCI4385/02  (6U) Universal timer/counter
CompactPCI Card, 250 MHz timebase
 * CPCI(4)385/SW  APIS based software
 * CPCI(4)385/MAN  manual on paper
AcQ International BV